Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500
2022-2023 Quarter one

April 2022

National Association Local Councils
Devon Association Local Councils
Savills

Clarity

South West Councils

Pubic Works Loan Board

North Devon Council

TK Play

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services
May 2022

SSE Business

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services
June 2022

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Julie Snooks
TK Play

Affiliation Fee
Affiliation Fee
Allotment Rent
Let’'s Talk
Membership
Loan Repayment
Dog Bin emptying
Removal of
Equipment

DCC - Grass
Gutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance

Beechfield — Gas
DCC - Grass
Gutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance

DCC - Grass
Gutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Internal Audit
MUGA Design

£764.35
£568.76
£1,300
£1,090.93
£558
£8,354.21
£2,102.10
£600

£1,197.50

£716.66

£991.97
£1,197.50

£716.66

£1,197.50
£716.66

£1,000
£1,080



