Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500 2022-2023 Quarter one

April 2022		
National Association Local Councils	Affiliation Fee	£764.35
Devon Association Local Councils	Affiliation Fee	£568.76
Savills	Allotment Rent	£1,300
Clarity	Let's Talk	£1,090.93
South West Councils	Membership	£558
Pubic Works Loan Board	Loan Repayment	£8,354.21
North Devon Council	Dog Bin emptying	£2,102.10
TK Play	Removal of	£600
	Equipment	
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass	£1,197.50
Deve Develop Consideration of Constitution	Gutting	0740.00
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	£716.66
	Maintenance	
May 2022		
SSE Business	Beechfield – Gas	£991.97
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass	£1,197.50
5	Gutting	,
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	£716.66
C C	Maintenance	
June 2022		
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass	£1,197.50
	Gutting	
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	£716.66
	Maintenance	
Julie Snooks	Internal Audit	£1,000
TK Play	MUGA Design	£1,080